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1 1B 2 3 4 5 6 7 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24

1 LAILY Martine 300 300 750 413 750 2513

2 MARTINEZ Marika 750 413 1163

3 BACHOT Kim 300 300 300 900

4 RENEMAN Harris 300 165 263 728

5 LE BLAN Brigitte 165 165 330

6 REYNAUD Marie Odile 165 165
contrôle 465 465 0 300 300 465 465 0 750 1163 1426 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5799

1 LAILY Gilles 80 165 300 300 60 300 138 88 263 1694

2 FERRET Didier 80 105 750 163 413 1511

3 PLASENCIA Bernard 413 263 750 1426

4 CARRAJAT Patrice 65 300 105 65 65 80 60 163 150 150 1203

5 MAESTRACCI Laurent 263 750 1013

6 GROUSSON Stephane 55 165 105 200 113 113 751

7 GARIBALDI Laurent 165 300 80 150 695

8 GARNIER Christian 50 50 80 80 55 165 81 125 686

9 SCULFORT Olivier 300 125 138 563

10 GOARIN Philippe 55 38 80 40 50 45 75 163 546

11 BERNARD Daniel 33 65 45 35 55 113 73 100 519

12 GENSE Jerome 413 413

13 CELESTINI Patrice 300 105 405

14 GOSSELIN Nicolas 105 100 200 405

15 GLUCK Olivier 60 105 165 31 38 399

16 POQUET Jean Louis 45 165 65 30 74 379

17 BERNARD Paul 45 55 60 45 50 81 336

18 BEYNEL Pierre 60 105 165 330

19 PERRIN-MERLOZ Thierry 40 50 50 55 38 31 264

20 DESPERIER Gerard 76 138 214

21 SABBADINI Stephane 200 200

22 MARTINEZ Daniel 78 88 166

23 ARDORE Nicolas 40 94 134

24 COURVOISIER Nicolas 60 38 35 133

25 RUSSELL Ian 65 65 130

26 BADRE Jean-Luc 125 125

27 CHABI Hassen 31 35 50 116

28 LAHAYE Philippe 30 55 30 115

29 LALOUM Gilles 100 100

30 LAURENT Michel 29 35 33 97

31 LAPIERRE Bruno 94 94

32 HALITIM Django 45 35 80

33 DUBOULOZ Michel 78 78

34 LACROIX Didier 30 45 75

35 GENE Georges 31 40 71

36 MARTINET Didier 60 60

37 BAGOT Michel 40 40

38 MACHAJ Baptiste 38 38

39 INIGUEZ Antonio 33 33

40 PAPADOPOULOS Georges 33 33

41 SIBUT Pascal 31 31
contrôle 925 1222 925 1102 1038 1071 1193 0 2415 3054 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 1B 2 3 4 5 6 7 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24

1 LAILY Martine 300 300 750 413 750 2513

2 MARTINEZ Marika 750 413 1163

3 RENEMAN Harris 300 300 263 863

4 BACHOT Kim 165 300 165 630

5 LE BLAN Brigitte 165 300 465

6 REYNAUD Marie Odile 165 165
contrôle 465 465 0 300 300 465 465 0 750 1163 1426 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5799

1 FERRET Didier 45 50 750 413 263 1521

2 PLASENCIA Bernard 413 200 750 1363

3 GOARIN Philippe 300 80 80 65 45 65 88 413 1136

4 CARRAJAT Patrice 60 105 65 33 60 60 38 263 163 113 960

5 LAILY Gilles 55 55 165 105 33 165 125 74 150 927

6 MAESTRACCI Laurent 150 750 900

7 GLUCK Olivier 65 300 300 31 40 736

8 GARNIER Christian 50 40 35 80 35 300 81 100 721

9 BERNARD Daniel 31 105 38 40 50 138 75 138 615

10 CHABI Hassen 165 80 300 545

11 GROUSSON Stephane 35 50 65 200 113 81 544

12 GARIBALDI Laurent 80 165 80 163 488

13 GOSSELIN Nicolas 105 138 200 443

14 CELESTINI Patrice 300 105 405

15 POQUET Jean Louis 40 165 65 30 73 373

16 SCULFORT Olivier 165 100 94 359

17 BERNARD Paul 60 55 50 45 45 78 333

18 MACHAJ Baptiste 300 300

19 PERRIN-MERLOZ Thierry 65 50 55 55 38 30 293

20 LAPIERRE Bruno 263 263

21 DESPERIER Gerard 78 163 241

22 LAHAYE Philippe 33 165 35 233

23 MARTINEZ Daniel 76 125 201

24 BEYNEL Pierre 38 45 80 163

25 SABBADINI Stephane 150 150

26 ARDORE Nicolas 55 88 143

27 GENE Georges 31 105 136

28 COURVOISIER Nicolas 60 40 33 133

29 BADRE Jean-Luc 125 125

30 LAURENT Michel 29 35 60 124

31 LALOUM Gilles 113 113

32 INIGUEZ Antonio 105 105

33 GENSE Jerome 100 100

34 HALITIM Django 45 50 95

35 DUBOULOZ Michel 94 94

36 LACROIX Didier 30 45 75

37 RUSSELL Ian 30 31 61

38 MARTINET Didier 60 60

39 BAGOT Michel 55 55

40 PAPADOPOULOS Georges 38 38

41 SIBUT Pascal 31 31
contrôle 925 1222 925 1102 1038 1071 1193 0 2415 3054 2756 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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